

Pachet fittinguri.

I.D.: 50933073

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.460,71 RON - 3.460,71 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cantitate Pret unitar RON EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0025mm P4 BUC 30,00 5,34 160,20 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0032mm P4.7 BUC 2,00 6,33 12,66 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0050mm P4 BUC 6,00 8,97 53,82 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0063mm P4 BUC 26,00 9,05 235,30 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110mm P4 BUC 10,00 18,85 188,50 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11 0032x025mm P4 BUC 20,00 8,97 179,40 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11 0040x032mm P4 BUC 3,00 10,44 31,32 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090x063mm P4 BUC 3,00 22,71 68,13 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090x075mm P4.7 BUC 3,00 58,12 174,36 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110x090mm P4 BUC 3,00 45,73 137,19 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11 0063x050mm P4.7 BUC 3,00 16,70 50,10 CC - Reductie lunga injectata PE100 SDR11 0200x160mm BUC 2,00 85,19 170,38 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0160mm P4 BUC 1,00 35,78 35,78 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0200mm P4 BUC 1,00 76,75 76,75 EF - Cot 90 grade PE100 SDR11 0032mm P4 BUC 6,00 16,45 98,70 EF - Cot 90 grade PE100 SDR11 0040mm P4 BUC 2,00 20,98 41,96 EF - Cot 45 grade PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090mm P4 BUC 3,00 49,43 148,29 EF - Cot 90 grade PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090mm P4 BUC 3,00 47,30 141,90 EF - Cot 90 grade PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110mm P4 BUC 5,00 67,95 339,75 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11 0063x025mm P4 BUC 2,00 53,30 106,60 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11 0063x032mm P4 BUC 1,00 54,95 54,95 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110x032mm P4 BUC 1,00 61,11 61,11 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11
